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The restaurant from Springfield offers 205 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.0.
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Mij's Pizza Menu

Bagels

TOASTED PLAIN BAGEL WITH
CREAM CHEESE

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

10 Most Popular

HOMEFRIES

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Mains

MEATBALLS WITH SPAGHETTI

Vegetarian

VEGGIE SANDWICH

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

$2.5

$2.8

$2.8

$4.5

$9.8

$4.5

$4.8

$3.0

$4.5

$2.8

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Main Course

JALAPENO PEPPERS

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Calzone

CALZONE

Pancakes
ROLLED FRUIT PANCAKES

Chili Fries

CHILI FRIES

Fingerfood & Beilagen

HOT CHICKEN WINGS

White Pizza

CLAM CASINO PIZZA

Combos

SNACK COMBO

Brunch

STEAK AND EGGS

Calzones

CALZONE WITH 3 ITEMS

$1.8

$4.8

$7.5

$5.8

$5.8

$5.0

$5.8

$8.8

$9.8

$10.8

$8.8
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Hot Drinks Featured ltems
COFFEE SAUSAGE SANDWICH $4.5
Egg Dishes Dinners
2 EGGS ANY STYLE $3.8 CHICKEN PARMESAN WITH $9.8
SPAGHETTI ’
Burgers & More i i
9 Fried Dinners
B.L. T. SANDWICH $4.5
FRIED CLAM AND CHIPS $7.8
Wings Special i e
gs=p Pizza Specialties
SUICIDE WINGS $6.0
MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA $8.8
Non-Veg Starters i N
g Griddle Specialties
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS $6.0
3 GOLDEN BROWN PANCAKES $3.8
The Burger Bar i i
9 Southern Fried Chicken
REUBEN BURGER $5.5
3 PIECE FRIED CHICKEN $7.8
Baked :
It's A Wrap
LASAGNA $8.8
CHICKEN QUESADILLA WRAP $6.3
Specialty Pizza i
P ty Grinders
CHICKEN BROCCOLI PIZZA $8.8
CAJUN BEEF SANDWICH XXX $4.5
From The Griddle
Breakfast Platter
PANCAKES DELUXE $7.8
BACON OMELET $5.8
2 Eqqg Breakfasts
99 Gourmet Prepared Wraps
EGGS AND CORNED BEEF HASH $5.8
TUNA FISH WRAP $5.8
Fried Entrees
Cold Cut Subs

SCALLOPS AND CHIPS $8.8
COLD CUT SANDWICH $4.5
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Roughage Galore!
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

SALAD $7.3
Poorboy's Omelets
GARDEN OMELET $5.8
Buttermilk Whole Wheat
And Gluten Free
Pancakes

C S 2 EGGS
g?%_éAKE WITH 2 E ANY $4.8
English Fare
FRIED SHRIMP AND CHIPS $8.8
Increadible Omelets
HAM AND AMERICAN CHEESE $5.8
OMELET
Egg And Omelet Platters
SAUSAGE OMELET $5.8

Individual Pizza Slices

PEPPERONI PIZZA SLICE $2.8
Snack Dishes

MILD CHICKEN WINGS $5.8
Seafood Variety

FRIED SEAFOOD COMBINATION $10.8

Uncategorized

GENOA SALAMI SANDWICH $4.5

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
TOAST

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH
FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
STUFFED SHELLS

Dessert

CHEESE CAKE
APPLE PIE

Hamburgers

MUSHROOM CHEESEBURGER
MJ'S BURGER

Wrap
TURKEY WRAP
HAM AND CHEESE WRAP

House Specialties

VEAL PARMESAN WITH SPAGHETTI

EGGPLANT PARMESAN WITH
SPAGHETTI

Popular Items
6 PIECE MOZZARELLA STICKS

GRILLED CHICKEN PENNE ALA
VODKA

$3.8
$1.0

$4.5
$8.8

$10.8
$8.8

$2.8
$2.8

$4.5
$5.5

$5.8
$5.8

$9.8

$8.8

$4.8

$9.8
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All Day Menu

BIG BREAKFAST 1 $6.8
BIG BREAKFAST 2 $6.8
Omelets

BROCCOLI AND CHEDDAR CHEESE $5.3
OMELET ’
FARMER'S OMELET $6.8
Fluffy Three-Egg Omelets
CORNED BEEF OMELET $5.8
PASTRAMI OMELET $5.8
Restaurant Category

GREEK

DESSERT

Non Alcoholic Drinks
BOTTLED WATER $1.8
GATORADE $1.8
SNAPPLE $1.8
Soups

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $3.5
BEEF BARLEY SOUP $3.5
CLAM CHOWDER SOUP $3.5
Breakfast

FRENCH TOAST DELUXE $7.3
1 FRIED EGG WITH CHEESE $2.8
EGG AND CHEESE ON ROLL $3.8

Main

.4+, GREEKOMELET $5.8
tu: = . FLORENTINE OMELET  $5.8

- _{-y WESTERN OMELET $6.8
Beverages

CAN SODA $1.0

“ 20 OZ. SODA $1.8
; —_ PURE LEAF ICED TEA $1.8
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
STEAK FRIES $3.5
PIZZA
BURGER
Pasta
FILLET OF FISH PARMIGIANA $10.8
ITALIAN FOR 2 $19.8
FETTUCINI ALFREDO $8.8
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO WITH $10.8
CHICKEN
Breakfast Sandwich
1 FRIED EGG ON ROLL $1.8
TOASTED PLAIN BAGEL WITH $1.0
BUTTER
TOASTED PLAIN BAGEL LOX, $6.8
CREAM CHEESE AND ONION
JUMBO BAGEL PLATTER $8.8

Breakfast Eggs And
Omelettes

EGGS AND VIRGINIA HAM STEAK

$9.8
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NOVA SCOTIA LOX WITH EGGS

HAM AND SWISS CHEESE OMELET

SWISS, MUSHROOM, ONION AND
BACON OMELET

Burger
CHEESEBURGER

SWISS BURGER

CHILI CHEESEBURGER
HEART ATTACK BURGER
CHEESE BURGER

Side Dishes

TOASTED MUFFIN
CURLY FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
WAFFLE FRIES

ONION RINGS
POTATO SKINS

Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE

BACON

HAM

SHRIMP

CHEESE

CHOCOLATE

CAESAR WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN
WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN
CAESAR WRAP

$9.8
$5.8

$6.8

$4.5
$4.5
$5.0
$6.0

$1.0
$3.0
$3.5
$3.5
$3.0
$5.8

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$6.0

$5.8

$5.8

$5.8

AMERICAN WRAP $5.8
FRENCH WRAP $5.8
HAWAIIAN WRAP $5.8
MJ'S WRAP $5.8

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN WRAP $5.8

Lunch Deal And Steal

10" SMALL GRINDER WITH CHIPS

AND SODA (PICK-UP ONLY) $6.0
14" GRINDER WITH CHIPS AND 70
SODA (PICK-UP ONLY) :
PARTY SIZE 1-TOPPING PIZZA $20.0
AND SODA (PICK-UP ONLY) :
PARTY SIZE 2-TOPPING PIZZA,  ¢,0
WINGS AND SODA (PICK-UP ONLY) 28
ANY PASTA DINNER WITH SALAD ¢ -
(PICK-UP ONLY) :
SMALL SALAD WITH MEAT (PICK- ¢
UP ONLY) :
LARGE SALAD WITH MEAT (PICK- ¢
UP ONLY) :
ANY WRAP WITH FRIES, SODA AND ¢
CHIPS (PICK-UP ONLY) :
Entrées
6 PIECE CHICKEN -
CORDON BLEU :
POTATO WEDGES $3.5
CLAMS $4.8
GARLIC BREAD $1.5
SAUSAGES $4.8
4 MEATBALLS $4.8
FRIED DOUGH WITH SAUCEAND ¢, o
CHEESE :
FRIED DOUGH WITH CINNAMON ¢,
AND SUGAR :
ITALIAN WRAP $5.8



Mij's Pizza Menu

Salads

TOSSED SALAD

{(EL) ) cAESAR SALAD
“w.y)’ CHEF SALAD

GREEK SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

ANTIPASTO SALAD

TUNA SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD WITH
FETA CHEESE

COBB SALAD

CASINO SALAD

TRI-COLOR SALAD

CAJUN GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Pizza
/"’ CHEESE PIZZA
' PEPPERONI PIZZA

2-TOPPING PIZZA

3-TOPPING PIZZA
CHEESE COMBO PIZZA
POLLO CHICKEN PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
M. J. PIZZA
COMBINATION PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA SLICE
PLAIN DOUGH

Specials
1. HERB CHICKEN SPECIAL
2. SMOKEY SPECIAL

$4.0
$4.5
$7.8
$4.8
$6.8
$5.5
$5.8

$7.8

$8.8
$7.8
$8.8
$7.8

$5.8
$6.8
$7.8
$8.8
$7.8
$7.5
$7.5
$7.8
$8.8
$8.3
$8.8
$2.5
$3.8

$7.0
$7.0

. GARDEN BURGER SPECIAL

. TEXAS GOLD SPECIAL

. DELANCY STREET SPECIAL

. BALBOA SPECIAL

. LUIGI SPECIAL

. 5 CHICKEN FINGERS SPECIAL

0 N o 0o M~ W

9. 1/4 LB. CHEESEBURGER DELUXE

SPECIAL
10. 8 WING DING MEAL SPECIAL
11. 8 CHICKEN NUGGETS SPECIAL

12. BREAST GRILLED CHICKEN
SOUVLAKI SPECIAL

13. GYRO DELUXE SPECIAL
14. FISH DELUXE SPECIAL

15. CHICKEN CORDON BLEU
SPECIAL

16. REUBEN DELUXE SPECIAL

Sandwiches

POTATO AND ONION
OMELET

HAM AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

COOKED SALAMI SANDWICH
MEATBALL SANDWICH

TUNA SANDWICH

ITALIAN COLD CUT SANDWICH
PEPPERONI SANDWICH
CAPICOLA SANDWICH

STEAK AND CHEESE SANDWICH
CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH
PEPPER STEAK SANDWICH
PASTRAMI SANDWICH
TURKEY SANDWICH

$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$7.0

$7.5
$6.5

$7.0

$7.5
$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$4.8

$4.5

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
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ROAST BEEF SANDWICH $4.5 CORNED BEEF SANDWICH $4.5
VEAL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $4.5 CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH $4.5
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $4.5
SAUSAGE AND EGG SANDWICH $4.5
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

SANDWICH $4.5

HAM, EGG AND CHEESE $4.5
SANDWICH ’

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $4.5

Mij's Pizza

955 Worthington St, 01105 Opening Hours:
Springfield, United States Sunday 08:00-24:00

Monday 08:00-24:00
Tuesday 08:00-24:00
Wednesday 08:00-24:00
Thursday 08:00-24:00
Friday 08:00-24:00
Saturday 08:00-24:00

Made with Menu
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